
RETURN ORDER FORM TO:  HUSKY TICKET OFFICE, BOX 354070, SEATTLE, WA 98195-4070
For more information contact the Husky Ticket Office at (206) 543-2200 (M-F 8:30-4:30) or huskytix@uw.edu

All orders are subject to availability.  Seats will be assigned after renewal seat assignments are finished and payment has been processed.  No refunds, cancellations or exchanges. 

Thank you for supporting Husky Athletics!

2 0 1 1  S E A S O N  T I C K E T S

Seating Preference - Tyee seating only

Seats on the South side Seats in uncovered areas 
Seats on the North side Seats in covered areas Which is more important? 

Being close to the fi eld
Being close to the 50

Check only one:Check only one: Check only one:North Upper Deck
West End North (odd sections 3-17)

South Upper Deck South Side (section 32)
Seating Preferences:  For Non-Tyee seating only.

VALUE RESERVED locations are above the second tunnel in the upper deck sections 36, 37, 50, 53
All GENERAL ADMISSION seating is located in the East End Bleachers.

West End South (even sections 8-16)

TYEE CLUB SEAT RELATED GIFTS*(optional)

Tyee Gift Total

Purple
Gold
White

$ 425
$ 300
$ 175

Total# of
Seats

Minimum
Gift Per SeatLevelType of

Seat
Per Game

Price
Season

Price
# of

Seats Total

SEASON TICKET PRICING

Public Reserved
UW Faculty/Staff 
UW New Grad
Value Reserved
East End Bleachers3

$52 / $50
$42 / $40
$42 / $40
$35 / $33
$28 / $26

$383
$308
$308
$246
$198
Service Charge
Ticket Total

$10

^

1

  Season Ticket price includes a tax deductible contribution to the Building for Excellence Fund: Public-$75, Fac/Staff-$60, New Grad-$60, Value Res.-$40, Gen. Admiss.-$34
  General Admission Seating

Only available for Public Reserved, UW Faculty/Staff and UW New Grads.

  Eligible UW Faculty/Staff members may purchase up 
to two (2) season tickets at a 20% discount. To receive 
this discount, UW Faculty/Staff members are required 
to submit annually a FACULTY/STAFF VERIFICATION 
CARD.

  2011 UW graduates may purchase season tickets at a 20% discount for the fi rst two (2) seasons after their graduation date. Season Tickets must be purchased the fi rst season after 
graduation to be eligible for the second season discount. The new graduate discount is not available to students who already purchase non-student season tickets.
2

^

3

1

I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y
Account #

Advance #

64-1000 TYE

Appeal code

2

*

H U S K Y  S T A D I U M

1
0

1
0

2
0

2
0

3
0

3
0

4
0

4
0

5
0

1
0

1
0

2
0

2
0

3
0

3
0

4
0

4
0

5
0

east end bleachers

- seats with obstructed view

- non-tyee reserved seating

- tyee club seating

- student section

- east end bleachers

- value reserved seating

HOME SCHEDULE

SEPT. 3 EASTERN WASHINGTON 

SEPT. 10 HAWAI’I (Band Day)
SEPT. 24 CALIFORNIA*
OCT. 15 COLORADO*  

OCT. 29 ARIZONA*(Homecoming)
NOV. 5 OREGON*
-------------------------------- 
NOV. 26 APPLE CUP 
 vs. WASHINGON STATE*
 at Qwest Field (hosted by First and Goal Inc.) 
--------------------------------
Dec. 3 Pac-12 Championship Game
(game played at home fi eld of team with best record)

Name: 

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Email Address:

Home Phone:                   Business Phone:   

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Credit Card:  VISA/MC/DISC/AMEX #                 Exp. Date

Cardholder Signature                            Print Name
For accounting purposes, if paying by check, please submit separate checks 
for the Ticket & Tyee Gift totals.  Checks are payable to the University of Washington.    
Check #’s                                            & 

ACCOUNT INFORMATION


