W FOOTBALL

2011 SEASON TICKETS

SEASON TICKET PRICING

Per Game Price	Season Price [*]	# of Seats	Total
\$52 / \$50	\$383		
\$42 / \$40	\$308		
\$42 / \$40	\$308		
\$35 / \$33	\$246		
\$28 / \$26	\$198		
s may purchase up	Service	Charge	\$10
	Price \$52 / \$50 \$42 / \$40 \$42 / \$40 \$35 / \$33 \$28 / \$26	Price Price^ \$52 / \$50 \$383 \$42 / \$40 \$308 \$42 / \$40 \$308 \$35 / \$33 \$246 \$28 / \$26 \$198 S may purchase up Service	Price Price ' Seats \$52 / \$50 \$383 \$42 / \$40 \$308 \$42 / \$40 \$308 \$35 / \$33 \$246 \$28 / \$26 \$198 Service Charge

TYEE CLUB SEAT RELATED GIFTS*(optional)

	Level	Minimum Gift Per Seat	# of Seats	Total
Г	Purple	\$ 425		
	Gold	\$ 300		
Γ	White	\$ 175		
		Tyee Gift Total		

^{*}Only available for Public Reserved, UW Faculty/Staff and UW New Grads.

HUSKY STADIUM



²2011 UW graduates may purchase season tickets at a 20% discount for the first two (2) seasons after their graduation date. Season Tickets must be purchased the first season after graduation to be eligible for the second season discount. The new graduate discount is not available to students who already purchase non-student season tickets.

Name:

Account #

Advance #

64-1000 TYE

Appeal code

Ticket Total

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

this discount, UW Faculty/Staff members are required to submit annually a FACULTY/STAFF VERIFICATION

Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Email Address:		
Home Phone:		
PAYMENT INFORMATION		
Credit Card: VISA/MC/DISC/AMEX #		Exp. Date
Cardholder Signature	Print Name	
For accounting purposes, if paying by check,	please submit separate checks	
for the Ticket & Tyee Gift totals. Checks are p	payable to the University of Washington.	
Check #'s &		

HOME SCHEDULE

Dec. 3 Pac-12 Championship Game (game played at home field of team with best record)

~	5 3 1 2 4
	- SEATS WITH OBSTRUCTED VIEW
	- NON-TYEE RESERVED SEATING
	- TYEE CLUB SEATING
	- STUDENT SECTION
	- EAST END BLEACHERS
	- VALUE RESERVED SEATING

Seating Preferences: For Non-Tyee seating only.

North Upper Deck South Upper Deck South Side (section 32)

West End North (odd sections 3-17) West End South (even sections 8-16)

All GENERAL ADMISSION seating is located in the East End Bleachers.

VALUE RESERVED locations are above the second tunnel in the upper deck sections 36, 37, 50, 53

eating Preference - :	Tyee seating only
-----------------------	-------------------

Check only one:	Check only one:	Check only one:
Seats on the North side	Seats in covered areas	Which is more important
Seats on the South side	Seats in uncovered areas	Being close to the fie
		Being close to the 50

RETURN ORDER FORM TO: HUSKY TICKET OFFICE, BOX 354070, SEATTLE, WA 98195-4070

For more information contact the Husky Ticket Office at (206) 543-2200 (M-F 8:30-4:30) or huskytix@uw.edu

All orders are subject to availability. Seats will be assigned after renewal seat assignments are finished and payment has been processed. No refunds, cancellations or exchanges.

Thank you for supporting Husky Athletics!

³General Admission Seating

Season Ticket price includes a tax deductible contribution to the Building for Excellence Fund: Public-\$75, Fac/Staff-\$60, New Grad-\$60, Value Res.-\$40, Gen. Admiss.-\$34